NO.191(2021/4/1~4/30)

X % & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
4A18 1,622,774
4818 OKIFLNTH(+ 3,000 1,625,774
4818 IMEFEENTEH M 1,000 1,626,774
4818 NMESEIDITEH{T 500 1,627,274
4818 FHEFEINTEH 1,000 1,628,274
4818 FHIFEENTEH 1,000 1,629,274
4818 KESELIDNIEH (T 1,000 1,630,274
4818 NRSEINITZH{T 777 1,631,051
4818 SKEFEINTH 500 1,631,551
4818 SASEINTHFF 2,000 1,633,551
4818 KESFLNIEHFAT 3,000 1,636,551
4818 SKEFEINTH 1,000 1,637,551
4818 IMEELNTEHFAT 1,000 1,638,551
4B1H HJISELNTEHFAT 1,000 1,639,551
4818 TMSELNTHFF 2,000 1,641,551
4818 O.RSFELNIHFF 500 1,642,051
4F18 FR 1 1,642,052
4818 INTSELNTHFH 1,000 1,643,052
4F88 O.YIFLINTH 2,000 1,645,052
4H138 ONIFLNTH (T 2,000 1,647,052
48158 ARSFLNIEF 2,000 1,649,052
48158 LYSELNTHF(T 1,000 1,650,052
48168 TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,651,052
4H178 OATEINIEH (T 1,000 1,652,052
4H208 SKSFLNITEHFAH 1,000 1,653,052
4268 MISESINTEHAT 1,000 1,654,052
48278 LYALEE 11,806 1,642,246
4H298 KKSFLNITEHF A 2,000 1,644,246
4H29H ONSFEINIHF{F 2,000 1,646,246
4298 paypalF## 1,464 1,644,782
4H308 *VN—%=%B 12,000 1,656,782
485 HEt 47,278 13,270




